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1. 207 4265 Kröhle, Erwin 1405 1206 1654
2. 101D 3584 Giffinger, Petra 1271 1336 977
3. 203D 3489 Schierse, Cordelia 1805 508 1176
4. 407 3404 Schramm, Rene 632 1000 1772
5. 209 3364 Wüllenweber, Georg 1180 961 1223
6. 201 3301 Lehmann, Martin 1091 1439 771
7. 404 3291 Goris, Klemens 1524 971 796
8. 309 3262 Dreier, Roland 1026 918 1318
9. 205 3233 Schmidt, Frank 1008 1340 885

10. 210 3141 Dollan, Lutz 973 1070 1098
11. 202 3121 Sorge, Hans 898 1345 878
12. 206D 3046 König, Sabine 1197 677 1172
13. 301 2977 Reiter, Frank 1394 752 831
14. 308 2966 Uhlig, Willi 657 775 1534
15. 108 2932 Reiche, Stefan 1273 933 726
16. 305 2928 Brenziger, Thomas 780 788 1360
17. 204D 2842 Sorge, Steffi 951 862 1029
18. 303 2783 Uhlig, Günther 927 942 914
19. 408 2699 Neuhaus, Uwe 1258 324 1117
20. 104 2660 Deckwerth, Klaus 610 1573 477
21. 310 2625 Schrubarz, Jan 777 877 971
22. 107D 2607 Kiwitz, Gisela 73 1281 1253
23. 405D 2593 Haas, Sigrid 1121 997 475
24. 208D 2587 Rodehüser, Rosita 316 1061 1210
25. 109 2584 Heinen, Wolfgang 1041 785 758
26. 106 2562 Püttgens, Reiner 974 923 665
27. 102 2477 Gehrke, Walter 954 1183 340
28. 306 2452 Kugler, Karl 852 669 931
29. 103D 2445 Lichtenberg, Heike 622 1074 749
30. 402D 2356 Hunger, Sigrid 273 789 1294
31. 110D 2349 Gehrke, Uschi 700 1039 610
32. 105 2260 Diekmann, Aurelian 778 538 944
33. 302D 2115 Dreier, Petra 979 478 658
34. 307D 2054 Reinsberger, Katrin 763 774 517
35. 406D 1824 Schiefer, Else 1175 325 324
36. 409D 1824 Neuhaus, Petra 442 424 958
37. 403 1426 Mellis, Ludger 312 702 412

Mixedtageswertung
1. 1 7311 Sabine König/Erwin Kröhle 2602 1883 2826
2. 6 6630 Cordelia Schierse/Lutz Dollan 2778 1578 2274

Tandemtageswertung
1. 4 7629 Georg Wüllenweber/Erwin Kröhle 2585 2167 2877
2. 2 6610 Hans Sorge/Cordelia Schierse 2703 1853 2054
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1. 209 9776 Wüllenweber, Georg 2715 3697 3364 0
2. 207 9477 Kröhle, Erwin 2230 2982 4265 0
3. 201 9298 Lehmann, Martin 2595 3402 3301 0
4. 210 8742 Dollan, Lutz 1756 3845 3141 0
5. 405D 8579 Haas, Sigrid 1665 4321 2593 0
6. 202 8508 Sorge, Hans 2197 3190 3121 0
7. 305 8375 Brenziger, Thomas 2623 2824 2928 0
8. 101D 8218 Giffinger, Petra 1614 3020 3584 0
9. 404 8168 Goris, Klemens 1745 3132 3291 0

10. 301 8150 Reiter, Frank 1857 3316 2977 0
11. 206D 8067 König, Sabine 1791 3230 3046 0
12. 309 8058 Dreier, Roland 2258 2538 3262 0
13. 102 8028 Gehrke, Walter 2841 2710 2477 0
14. 204D 7876 Sorge, Steffi 1788 3246 2842 0
15. 105 7849 Diekmann, Aurelian 2194 3395 2260 0
16. 205 7828 Schmidt, Frank 2068 2527 3233 0
17. 203D 7609 Schierse, Cordelia 1193 2927 3489 0
18. 104 7603 Deckwerth, Klaus 1804 3139 2660 0
19. 407 7427 Schramm, Rene 1709 2314 3404 0
20. 103D 7365 Lichtenberg, Heike 2023 2897 2445 0
21. 106 7358 Püttgens, Reiner 2009 2787 2562 0
22. 110D 7348 Gehrke, Uschi 2172 2827 2349 0
23. 109 7274 Heinen, Wolfgang 1792 2898 2584 0
24. 310 7142 Schrubarz, Jan 1807 2710 2625 0
25. 308 7033 Uhlig, Willi 1911 2156 2966 0
26. 303 6968 Uhlig, Günther 1013 3172 2783 0
27. 408 6832 Neuhaus, Uwe 2069 2064 2699 0
28. 208D 6788 Rodehüser, Rosita 1817 2384 2587 0
29. 108 6726 Reiche, Stefan 1327 2467 2932 0
30. 306 6612 Kugler, Karl 2046 2114 2452 0
31. 307D 6490 Reinsberger, Katrin 1844 2592 2054 0
32. 406D 6228 Schiefer, Else 917 3487 1824 0
33. 107D 5996 Kiwitz, Gisela 1406 1983 2607 0
34. 403 5594 Mellis, Ludger 1637 2531 1426 0
35. 402D 5412 Hunger, Sigrid 840 2216 2356 0
36. 302D 5067 Dreier, Petra 1434 1518 2115 0
37. 409D 4888 Neuhaus, Petra 1630 1434 1824 0
38. 304D 3837 Fischer-Kugler, Ursula 1361 2476 0 0
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1. 4 19253
Georg Wüllenweber9776 Erwin Kröhle9477

2. 5 18040
Martin Lehmann9298 Lutz Dollan8742

3. 2 16117
Hans Sorge8508 Cordelia Schierse7609

4. 1 15877
Walter Gehrke8028 Aurelian Diekmann7849

5. 3 15583
Petra Giffinger8218 Heike Lichtenberg7365

6. 6 14961
Klaus Deckwerth7603 Reiner Püttgens7358
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1. 1 17544
Erwin Kröhle9477 Sabine König8067

2. 3 17174
Martin Lehmann9298 Steffi Sorge7876

3. 9 16747
Sigrid Haas8579 Klemens Goris8168

4. 4 16564
Georg Wüllenweber9776 Rosita Rodehüser6788

5. 6 16351
Lutz Dollan8742 Cordelia Schierse7609

6. 8 15821
Petra Giffinger8218 Klaus Deckwerth7603

7. 2 15393
Walter Gehrke8028 Heike Lichtenberg7365

8. 7 14622
Uschi Gehrke7348 Wolfgang Heinen7274

9. 5 13632
Jan Schrubarz7142 Katrin Reinsberger6490


